Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KS-24194 Power Wire_DS Rev. 3.5
Applications
KS-24194 Power Wire is ideally suited for use in
telecommunication plants and for power distribution of
ac and dc power in conduit or cable trays.
OmniOn Critical Power KS-24194 Power
Wire is a rugged, RHH wire rated for 600

Page 5
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KS-24194 Power Wire_DS Rev. 3.5
KS-24194 Power Wire Ordering Information
Ks-24194 List 2: Class |, Unbraided
8 AWG
Black 407399567
Gray      407399575
Red       408507861
6 AWG
Black 407403203
Gray 407403211
Red 407834258
Blue 407834266
Red racer 407833037
Blue Tracer 407833045
4 AWG
Black 407403229
Gray      407403237
Red       408507887
2 AWG
Black 407403245
Gray 407403252
Red 408507895
Green 408513703
Gray acker 408694602
2 AWG (continued)
Red Tracer  CC408619927
Blue racer  CC408619935
Blue  CC408619893
1/0 AWG
Black 407403260
Gray      407403278
Red       408507903
2/0 AWG
Black 07403302
Gray      407403294
Red       408507879
4/0 AWG
Black 407399526
Gray 407399534
Red 407399542
Blue 407399500
Red racer 407399518
Blue Tracer 407399559
350kCMil
Black 407403336
Gray 407403351
Red 407403369
Blue 407403344
Red racer 407403385
Blue Tracer 407403377
500 kCMil
 Black 407403393
Gray 407403401
Red CC408618103
Blue CC408618094
Red Tracer CC408618111
Blue Tracer  CC408618128
750 kCMil
Black 407403427
Gray 407403419
Red CC408619885
Blue CC408619877
Red racer CC408619902
Blue Tracer CC408619910
Page 6
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KS-24194 Power Wire_DS Rev. 3.5
KS-24194 Power Wire Ordering Information (continued)
14 AWG